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Central Valley

CITY OF TURLOCK

  156 S Broadway, #270   Turlock, CA  95380

dhuff@turlock.ca.usDavid Huff    

cguerrero@turlock.ca.usCarlos Guerrero    Utilities Manager

nmann@turlock.ca.usNicole Mann    

rbrasil@turlock.ca.usRaquel Brasil    

OAKWOOD LAKE WATER DISTRICT

  PO Box 77980   Stockton, CA  95267

bert.michalczyk@gmail.com 209-239-2481Bert Michalczyk    District Engineer

East Bay

ALAMEDA COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

  43885 South Grimmer Blvd   Fremont, CA  94538

mike.wickham@acwd.com 510-668-6516Mike Wickham    Water Production Manager

Cris.Pena@acwd.com 510-668-6541Cris Pena    Engineering Supervisor

renee.gonzalez@acwd.com 510-668-4294Renee Gonzalez    Buyer

Cynthia.ha.@acwd.com 510-668-6547Cynthia Ha    Water Production Process Engineer

CITY OF HAYWARD

Water Pollution Control Facility  3700 Enterprise Avenue   Hayward, CA  94545

david.donovan@hayward-ca.gov 510-293-5099David Donovan    WPCF Manager

alex.ameri@hayward-ca.govAlex Ameri    Public Works Director

rita.perez@hayward-ca.gov 510-583-4802Rita Perez    Purchasing and Accounts Payable - Acting 
Manager

mark.orlandi@hayward-ca.gov 510-293-5212Mark Orlandi    Operations Supervisor

diane.vargas@hayward-ca.govDiane Vargas    WPCF Secretary

CITY OF SAN LEANDRO

Water Pollution Control Plant  3000 Davis Street   San Leandro, CA  94577

sperez@sanleandro.org 510-577-3472Sally Perez    Purchasing Technician

hmorehouse@sanleandro.org 510-577-3437Hayes Morehouse    Water Pollution Control Manager

RSankar@sanleandro.org 510-577-3337Ramya Sankar    Management Analyst
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ORO LOMA SANITARY DISTRICT

  2655 Grant Avenue   San Lorenzo, CA  94580-1838

jdang@oroloma.orgJimmy Dang    GM

jcarlini@oroloma.orgJoe Carlini    

Marin Sonoma Napa

CENTRAL MARIN SANITATION AGENCY

  1301 Andersen Drive   San Rafael, CA  94901

Jdow@cmsa.us (415) 459-1455Jason Dow    

jwong@cmsa.us (415) 459-1455Jacky Wong    

pkistenmacher@cmsa.us (415) 459-1455Peter Kistenmacher    Technical Services Manager

LAS GALLINAS VALLEY SANITARY DISTRICT

  300 Smith Ranch Road   San Rafael, CA  94603

mliebmann@lgvsd.org 915-472-1734Mel Liebmann    Plant Manager

dmoore@lgvsd.org 415-472-1734Don Moore    Plant Operations Supervisor

NAPA SANITATION DISTRICT

  1515 Soscol Ferry Road   Napa, CA  94558

gsnook@napasan.com 707-312-1733Gabe Snook    Operations Supervisor

cmosier@napasan.com 707- 312-1899Christopher Mosier    Operator III

chenriqu@napasan.com 707-312-1595Cristopher Henriquez    Operator II

adamron@napasan.com 707- 258-6007Andrew Damron, PE    General Manager

NORTH MARIN WATER DISTRICT

  999 Rush Creek Place   Novato, CA  94945

jcorda@nmwd.com 415-761-8965Jeff Corda    

rclark@nmwd.com 415-761-8931Robert Clark    Operations/Maintenance Superintendent

bstompe@nmwd.comBrad Stompe    Operations Supervisor
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SAUSALITO MARIN CITY SANITARY DISTRICT

  1 East Road   Sausalito, CA  94965

cathy@smcsd.netCathy Bondanza    

Kevinb@smcsd.netKevin Beneda    

vince@smcsd.netVince Pasquini    

jeffrey@smcsd.netJeffery Kingston    

North Bay

CITY OF PINOLE (PINOLE/HERCULES WPCP)

  11 Tennet Avenue   Pinole, CA  94564

mhowe@ci.pinole.ca.us (510) 724-9013Mike Howe    Operations Supervisor

jbinder@ci.pinole.ca.us (510) 724 - 
8964

Josh Binder    Plant Manager

DELTA DIABLO SANITATION DISTRICT

  2500 Pittsburg-Antioch Hwy.   Antioch, CA  94509-1373

joaquing@deltadiablo.org 925-756-1971Joaquin Gonzalez    Operations Manager

jeffreyb@deltadiablo.org 925-756-1328Jeffrey Beckham    Purchasing Supervisor

anikal@deltadiablo.org 925-756-1924Anika Lyons    Finance Manager

WEST COUNTY WASTEWATER DISTRICT

  2910 Hilltop Drive   Richmond, CA  94806

awelles@wcwd.org 510 812-8275Andre Welles    

mharris@wcwd.org 510 871-1325Mark Harris    

 jmajarucon@wcwd.orgJoseph Majarucon    Operations Manager

Dhayes@wcwd.org 510 237-6603Dalvin Hayes    Secretary

AWiner@wcwd.org 510 812-9586Aaron Winer    Director of Water Quality & 
Resource Recovery

Peninsula

CITY OF  SOUTH SAN FRANCISCO

San Bruno Water Quality Control Plant  195 Belle Air Road   South San Francisco, CA  94080

Kunning.zhu@ssf.net 650-829-3854Kunning Zhu    Laboratory Supervisor

Brian.Schumacker@ssf.net 650-829-3844Brian Schumacker    Plant Superintendent
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CITY OF MILLBRAE

Water Pollution Control Plant  400 E Millbrae Ave   Millbrae, CA  94030

ccentis@ci.millbrae.ca.us 650-259-2376Craig Centis    Deputy Director of Public Works

hkwong@ci.millbrae.ca.us 650-346-7658Harry Kwong    Chief Operator

CITY OF SAN MATEO

City of San Mateo WWTP  2050 Detroit Drive   San Mateo, CA  94404

abarahona@cityofsanmateo.org 650-522-7334Alonso Barahona    Management Analyst II

xliang@cityofsanmateo.org 650-522-7380Xiongbing Liang    Laboratory Supervisor

rknox@cityofsanmateo.org 650-522-7380Robert Knox    Operations Superintendent /Chief Plant 
Operator

rlearmonth@cityofsanmateo.orgRob Learmonth    Planet Manager

SEWER AUTHORITY MID-COASTSIDE

  1000 N. Cabrillo Highway   Half Moon Bay, CA  94019

Kishen@samcleanswater.org 650-726-0124Kishen Prathivadi    General Manager

gevans@samcleanswater.org 650-726-0124George Evans    Finance Officer

Sacramento

CITY OF ROSEVILLE

  311 Vernon Street   Roseville, CA  95678

rngamette@roseville.ca.us 916-746-1105Rochelle Gamette    Buyer I

swiest@roseville.ca.us 916-746-1112Shannon Wiest    Purchasing and Warehouse Manager

bphilipp@roseville.ca.us 916-746-1110Becky Philipp    Purchasing Supervisor

South Bay

CITY OF WATSONVILLE

  500 Clearwater Lane   Watsonville, CA  95076

 beau.kayser@watsonville.gov 831-768-3193Beau Kayser    Water Division Manager

ruben.tellez@watsonville.govRuben Tellez    Interm Wastewater Division Manager

alfonso.castaneda@watsonville.govAlfonso Castaneda    Operations Supervisor
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SAN JOSE - SANTA CLARA REGIONAL WASTEWATER FACILITY

  700 Los Esteros Road   San Jose, CA  95134

satya.nand@sanjoseca.gov 408-635-2054Satya Nand    

Mark.Nicholl@sanjoseca.gov 408-635-6635Mark Nicholl    

alex.rodriguez@sanjoseca.gov (408) 635-2087Alex Rodriguez    WW Operations Superintendent

Tri Valley

CITY OF LIVERMORE

Water Resources/Public Works Department  101 West Jack London Blvd.   Livermore, CA  94551

athall@LivermoreCA.gov 925-960-8178Andrew Hall    Operations Manager


